BRH90CB

90 cm Black Canopy Rangehood

SYEAR

MANUFACTURERS

WARRANTY

Hood Type Ventilation Number of Width
Capacity Power Levels

Canopy 615mh 3 90 cm

Main Features
Type

Control:
Construction Type:
Colour:

Operation Levels:
Lighting:
Filtration:

Air Extraction (according to
EN1591):

Filter Cleaning Indicator:
Auto Shut-Off:
Re-circulating Operation:
Ducted Operation:
Charcoal Filter:

Noise Level:

Voltage:

Frequency:

Supply Cord & Plug:

Total Power Consumption:
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Pyramid

Button

Painted Metal

Black

3

2 x 3 Watt LED Lamps

3 x Dishwasher Safe Baffle
Filter

615m3/h

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Sold Separately
70 db(A)

220-240

50Hz

Yes, 1.2minlength

210 W

Mm848 ; Max 1178

330

A0

248

Dimensions & Weights
Unpackaged Height:

Unpackaged Width:
Unpacked Depth:
Unpackaged Weight:
Packaged Height:
Packaged Width:
Packaged Depth:
Packaged Weight:

Sku:

Ean Code:
Manufacturers Warranty:
Launch Date:

beko.com.au / beko.co.nz

*Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.

848101178 mm

899 mm
500 mm
11.8kg

550 mm
930 mm
305 mm
13.9kg

9202173200

8690842480621

2 Years + 3 Years by Registration
July 2022
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