BRH90CB

90 cm Black Canopy Rangehood



Main Features Type Control: Construction Type: Colour: Operation Levels:	Pyramid Button		Canopy Dimensions & Wei Unpackaged Height	615 m³h ghts	З	90 cm
Type Control: Construction Type: Colour:	Button			ghts		
Control: Construction Type: Colour:	Button		Uppackaged Height			
Construction Type: Colour:			Onpackaged neight	:	848 to 1178 mm	
Colour:			Unpackaged Width:		899 mm	
	Painted Metal		Unpacked Depth:		500 mm	
Operation Levels:	Black		Unpackaged Weight	:	11.8 kg	
	3		Packaged Height:		550 mm	
Lighting:	2 x 3 Watt LED Lamps		Packaged Width:		930 mm	
Filtration:	3 x Dishwasher Safe Baffle		Packaged Depth:		305 mm	
	Filter		Packaged Weight:		13.9 kg	
Air Extraction (according to						
EN1591):	615 m³/h		Sku:		9202173200	
Filter Cleaning Indicator:	Yes		Ean Code:		869084248062	1
Auto Shut-Off:	Yes		Manufacturers Warr	anty:	2 Years + 3 Years	by Registration
Re-circulating Operation:	Yes		Launch Date:		July 2022	
Ducted Operation:	Yes					
Charcoal Filter:	Sold Separately			•		
Noise Level:	70 db(A)					
Voltage:	220-240					
Frequency:	50 Hz					
Supply Cord & Plug:	Yes, 1.2m in length	330				
Total Power Consumption:	210 W		1			
		8				
		Mm848; Max1178 600				
		600 600				
		WI				
		248			~	

beko

©Beko 2022

beko.com.au / beko.co.nz

*Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.